Blog Title Author URL 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7[Score Criteria
1 |Compose Create Wendy Stevens http://www.composecreate.com/ 5| 5| 5| 5| 5[ 4] 3 4.6 1 | Teaching Qualifications
2 |Brainy Piano Pedagogy Naoko Takao https://brainypianopedagogy.wordpress.com/ 5[ 5| 5/ 5] 5] 4| 3 4.6 2 |Professionalism
3 [The Plucky Pianista Melody Payne http://thepluckypianista.blogspot.com 5| 5| 5| 5[ 4| 5] 3 4.6 3 |Accessibility
4 |Susan Paradis Susan Paradis http://www.susanparadis.com/ 5| 5| 5| 5[ 4| 5] 3 4.6 4 |Useful and Quick
5 |Elissa Milne Elissa Milne https://elissamilne.wordpress.com/ 5| 5| 4| 5] 4] 5] 4 4.6 5 |Validity
6 |Music Matters Natalie Wickham http://musicmattersblog.com/ 5| 5| 4| 4| 5| 4| 3 43 6 |Practicallity
7 |Teach Piano Today Andrea & Trevor http://www.teachpianotoday.com/blog/ 5[ 5| 4| 4] 4| 5] 3 4.3 7 |Dialogue
8 [Henry Flurry Henry Flurry http://www.henryflurry.com/ 5| 5| 4| 4] 4| 5] 3 4.3
9 (4D Piano Teaching Spring Seals & Whitney Hawker |http://4dpianoteaching.com/ 5| 4| 5] 5| 4| 3| 4 43
10 |Layton Music D'Net Layton http://laytonmusic.wordpress.com/ 5[ 4| 5] 5] 3| 4] 4 4.3
11 {In My Music Class Jennifer Sanders http://musicelementary.blogspot.com/ 4| 4| 4| 5| 4| 5| 4 4.3
12 |Pianimation Jennifer Fink http://www.pianimation.com/ 4 3| 5[ 5] 3| 5] 5 4.3
13 [Color in My Piano Joy Morin http://colorinmypiano.com/ 5[ 5| 5] 5] 4] 3] 2 4.1
14 |Suzuki Piano of Rowlett Cathy Hargrave http://www.rowlettsuzukipiano.com/ 5 5| 5| 4| 4| 4| 2 4.1
15 |Clavier Companion Clavier Companion http://www.claviercompanion.com/blog 5| 5| 5| 4| 3| 4| 3 4.1
16 |Piano Safari Katherine Fisher & Julie Knerr  |http://pianosafari2.weebly.com/blog 5[ 5| 4] 4] 4] 4] 3 4.1
17 |The Piano Studio Laura Lowe http://lowepianostudio.blogspot.com/ 4 4| 4| 5| 5| 4| 3 4.1
18 |Music Memos Theresa Chen http://musicmemos.wordpress.com/ 3| 4] 5| 5[ 5| 4| 3 4.1
19 |Diane Hidy Diane Hidy http://dianehidy.com/teaching-tips/ 5[ 5| 3| 4] 4| 5] 3 4.1
20 [Foxx Piano Studio Resources [Jennifer Foxx http://fpsresources.com/ 5| 3| 5| 4| 4| 4| 4 4.1
Additional Sites Researched (alphabetical listing)
21 [Allen Long Studio Allen Long http://www.alongpiano.com/
22 |Enjoy Piano Now Andria Anderson http://enjoypianonow.com/index.htm
23 |Artistry Alliance Mary Gae George http://www.artistryalliance.net/
24 (Busy B Piano Studio Busy B Blogger http://busybpiano.blogspot.com/
25 |Denley Music Dianna Denley http://denleymusic.com/wordpress/
26 [Heidi's Piano Studio Heidi http://heidispianonotes.blogspot.com/
27 |Ingrid Jacobson Clarfield Ingrid Clarfield http://www.ingridclarfield.com/home.asp
28 |Inside Music Teaching Phillip Johnston http://insidemusicteaching.com/
29 [The Music of James M. Stever James Stevens http://www.jamesmstevens.com/
30 [Small Town Music Lessons  Kristin Phillips http://musicstudioblog.com/
31 |Made for Music Teachers Christina Swedberg http://madeformusicteachers.blogspot.com/
32 |Making Music Fun! Making Music Fun http://www.makingmusicfun.net/
33 |The Piano Podcast with Maric Mario Ajero http://marioajero.blogspot.com/
34 |Piano Connections: The Studic Meghan Hughes http://meganhughesmusic.com/
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Mrs. King's Music Class
Music Teachers Helper
Musical Resources
Notable Music Studio
Notes of Joy
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Piano Education Page
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The Teaching Studio
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Creative Music Classrooms wi Thom Borden
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